THURGOOD MARSHALL SCHOOL OF LAW

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2015 - 2016

FALL SEMESTER 2015 (SEVENTY DAYS OF CLASSES)

Orientation Monday-Friday August 10-14, 2015
First Day of Class Monday August 17, 2015

Last Day to ADD/DROP Wednesday August 19, 2015
Labor Day (NO CLASSES) Monday September 7, 2015
Purge of all unpaid course selections Thursday September 17, 2015
Mid Term Examinations Mon — Fri October 12-16, 2015
VETERANS DAY (NO CLASSES) Wednesday NOVEMBER 11, 2015
Last Day of Classes Tuesday November 24, 2015
Last Day to Drop a Class Tuesday November 24, 2015

First Year Professors’ Grades due  Tuesday

November 24, 2015

Reading Period (NO CLASS) Wednesday November 25, 2015
Thanksgiving Holiday Thurs — Fri November 26-27, 2015
Reading Period Sat-Sun November 28-29, 2015
Final Examinations Mon —Fri November 30-Dec. 11, 2015
Commencement Saturday December 12, 2015

SPRING SEMESTER 2016 (SEVENTY DAYS OF CLASSES)

School Opens Monday January 4, 2016
First Day of Class Monday January 11, 2016
Last Day to ADD/DROP Wednesday January 13, 2016
M L K Holiday (No Classes) Monday January 18, 2016
Purge of all unpaid course selections Wednesday February 10, 2016
President’s Day Holiday (No Classes) Monday February 15, 2016
Mid Term Examinations Mon = Fri March 7—11, 2016
Spring Break Mon — Fri March 14 — 18, 2016
Good Friday (No Classes) Friday March 25, 2016
Last Day of Classes Wednesday April 27, 2016

Last Day to Drop a Class Wednesday April 27, 2016
First Year Professors’ Grades due  Wednesday April 27, 2016

Reading Period (No Classes) Thur. = Sun April 28 - May 1, 2016
Final Examinations Mon- Fri May 2 — May 13, 2016
Hooding Ceremony Friday May 13, 2016
Commencement Saturday May 14, 2016

Please note that the calendar events and /or dates are subject to change.
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